HH

BEER & LAGER

SPIRITS 25ML

SHANDY
TENNENTS
CARLING
CALEDONIAN BEST
JOKER IPA

JOHN SMITHS
MAGNERS
GUINNESS

ALES

MENABREA

PINT
£3.75

£3.95
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50

HALF
£1.85

£2.00
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.15
£2.15
£2.25

BOTTLED & CANS

BECKS BLUE
CORONA
BECKS
BUDWISER
EXPORT
KOPPERBERG

SPIRITS 25ML

£3.50
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95

BACARDI
BRANDY

GIN

JACK DANIELS
MORGAN'S
SOUTHERN COMFORT
VODKA
WHISKY

PINK GIN
ARCHERS
BAILEYS

SINGLE
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

WITH DASH
£5.25

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

SINGLE  WITH DASH
MARTINI £4.00 £5.25
SHERRY/PORT £4.00  £5.25
MALIBU £4.00  £5.25
TIA MARIE £4.00  £5.25
SHOTS £4.00  £5.25
SPECIALIST GIN £4.20  £5.45
MALT WHISKY £4.50  £5.75
WINE
BOTTLE 175ML 250ML
HOUSE WHITE £4.50  £6.50
£17.95
HOUSE ROSE £4.50  £6.50
£17.95
HOUSE RED £4.50 £6.50
£17.95
PROSECCO £6.50
£22.95
MIXER
DASH IN SPIRITS £1.25
BRITVIC BOTTLES £2.20
FEVER TREE £3.00
SOFT DRINKS
DASH CORDAIL £1.00
BOTTLED WATER £2.00
SPARKILING WATER £2.00
CANS FROM £2.20
APPLETISER £2.75
J20 £2.75
PINT SODA £2.75
F/O SODA £3.25



