

BEER &	LAGEF	₹	SPIRITS	S 25ML		
SHANDY	PINT <b>£3.75</b>	HALF <b>£1.85</b>	MARTINI	SINGLE \ <b>£4.00</b>	WITH DASH <b>£5.25</b>	
TENNENTS						
_	£3.95	£2.00	SHERRY/PORT	£4.00	£5.25	
CARLING	£4.20	£2.10	MALIBU	£4.00	£5.25	
CALEDONIAN BEST	£4.20	£2.10	TIA MARIE	£4.00	£5.25	
JOKER IPA	£4.20	£2.10	SHOTS	£4.00	£5.25	
JOHN SMITHS	£4.20	£2.10	SPECIALIST GIN	£4.20	£5.45	
MAGNERS	£4.20	£2.10	MALT WHISKY	£4.50	£5.75	
GUINNESS	£4.30	£2.15	WINE			
ALES	£4.30	£2.15	BOTTLE	175ML	250ML	
MENABREA	£4.50	£2.25	HOUSE WHITE	£4.50	£6.50	
BOTTLED & CANS			£17.95 HOUSE ROSE	£4.50	£6.50	
BECKS BLUE	£3.50		£17.95	L4.50	L0.30	
CORONA	£3.75		HOUSE RED	£4.50	£6.50	
BECKS	£3.75		£17.95			
BUDWISER	£3.75		PROSECCO	£6.50		
EXPORT	£3.75		£22.95			
KOPPERBERG	£3.95		MIXER			
SPIRITS 25ML			DASH IN SPIRITS			
SPIRITS	SINGLE	- WITH DASH	BRITVIC BOTTLES	£2.20		
BACARDI	£4.00	£5.25	FEVER TREE	£3.00		
BRANDY	£4.00	£5.25				
GIN	£4.00	£5.25	SOFT			
JACK DANIELS	£4.00	£5.25	DASH CORDAIL	£1.00		
MORGAN'S	£4.00	£5.25	BOTTLED WATER	£2.00		
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.00	£5.25	SPARKILING WATER	£2.00		
			CANS FROM	£2.20		
VODKA	£4.00	£5.25	APPLETISER	£2.75		
WHISKY	£4.00	£5.25	J20	£2.75		
PINK GIN	£4.00	£5.25	PINT SODA	£2.75		
ARCHERS	£4.00	£5.25	F/O SODA	£3.25		
BAILEYS	£4.00	£5.25				